Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 3 March 2021 at 8:39 am.

Horse

Argyle Beach
Awesome As
Barade

Baraki Beats
Barbie's Fox
Bombay Style
Bradman
Chasing Chaos
Divine Unicorn
Fixated
Foxhood
Freez'emoff
Hot Style
Ingear

King Triton

Date

3 Mar
5Mar
8 Mar
4 Mar
3 Mar
5Mar
3 Mar
4 Mar
3 Mar
3 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
5Mar
3 Mar
4 Mar

Race

Launceston #3
Geraldton #9
Morphettville #7
Albany #7

Sandown L akeside #8
Geraldton #8
Hastings #2

Albany #5

Happy Valley #4
Sandown Lakeside #4
Geraldton #6
Geraldton #8
Geraldton #8
Doomben #4
Kempton #4

Score/
Starts

4/2
1
114
4/2
712
2/1
713
4/2
12/4
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

71 0.9
8.7 13
6.3

51 1.9
6.1 4.9
13.2 -4.2
9.4 4.6
9.8 6.2
59 9.1
53

74 5.6
9.3 7.7
11.2

10.2 6.8
10.0 5.0
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Horse

Lankan Star
Liqueuro
M'Lady
Mycroft
Mystery Shot
Potent Secret
Rule The World
Saigon

Sinto Win
Skins
Starcaster
Surveillance
Tralee Rose
Vivaldi's Quest
White Hawk

Date

3 Mar
3 Mar
5Mar
5Mar
3 Mar
4 Mar
3 Mar
3Mar
8 Mar
3Mar
8 Mar
3Mar
8 Mar
3Mar
8 Mar

Race

Sandown Lakeside #8
Sandown Lakeside #2
Geraldton #4
Geraldton #8
Sandown Lakeside #7
Albany #7

Sandown Lakeside #7
Warwick Farm #8
Morphettville #7
Doomben #4
Morphettville #7
Pinjarra Park #4
Morphettville #7
Murray Bridge GH #6
Morphettville #7

Score/
Starts
12/4
2/1
42

Barrier

Months
Idle
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Value

9.7
9.3

7.3

9.0

6.4
7.6
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